Check Us Out On:
With unique  and  proprietary  HyperSpike™
technology, the HS-14 is a self-contained,
lightweight, portable acoustic hailer for
communicating long distances and
penetrating high background noise
environments. With an acoustic footprint
up to 1500 meters, the HS-14 packs a peak

Printed 11152010
HS­14 Specifications
Ordering Information
Model No. 90110A
Included with HS-14
 Microphone
 MP3 player
 HS Audio Optimizer Software
 Hearing Protection
Overlay data compiled by lrad.com and ultra-hyperspike.com
Acoustic Specifications:
Sound pressure level, peak 151 dB C-weighted @ 1 m
Usable range1  Up to 1500 m (see graph)
Beam width +/- 12° (24° conical @ 2 kHz /-3 dB)
Frequency response 280 Hz - 8 kHz (see graph)
Power Requirements:
Power input  12-28 Vdc
Power Consumption 220 W typical, 350 W peak
Environmental:2
High/low operating temperature MIL-STD-810F, Method 501.4 & 502.4,
  +50°C, -33°C
Random vibration MIL-STD-810F, Method 514.4
Shipboard vibration MIL-STD-167-1A
Shipboard shock MIL-STD-910D, Class I
SRS shock (functional) MIL-STD-810F, Method 516.5
Rain (blowing)  MIL-STD-810F, Method 506.4
Operating humidity MIL-STD-810F, Method 507.4
Salt fog MIL-STD-810F, Method 509.4
Drop survivability 36 inches
Safety Standard MIL-STD-1474D
EMC Standard  FCC Part 15 class a Radiated and
  Conducted Emissions
Physical Specifications
Dimensions 14.5" Diameter × 15.5" Depth